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CH CPSA
Scores by Class / Category

Club : Barbury Shooting School Competition : British Open Sporting Finals Day
Discipline : ESP Date : 04/09/2022 08:00 - 04/09/2022 17:00
AAA
Layout 1
Stand| 1, 2 3 4 5 6 7/ 8 9 10/ 11
Round| 1 2| 3| 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 8 8 6 8 5 6 8 6 8 6 6
# T/0 [IName CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Chris EE96439 |AAA [Senior 7 8 6 8 5 5 8 5 6/ 6 5 69/ 75
Childerhouse Mens
1= Samuel EE129712 AAA Senior 8 8 5 8 4 6 8 4 6/ 6 6 69/ 75
Usher Mens
3 Martin Myers [EE88811 |AAA |Senior 8 8 6 8 5 6/ 65 4 6 6 68/ 75
Mens
4= Julian EE86511 |AAA Senior 7/ 8 6 8 3/ 5 7/ 5 7/ 6 5 67/ 75
Freeman Mens
4= Martin EE25609 |AAA |Veteran | 7 8 6| 8 3| 6| 7| 4 6 6 6 67/ 75
Doughty Mens
4= Nathan EE118830 |[AAA |Senior 6/ 8 6 8 4 6 8 4 8 3 6 67/ 75
Skinner Mens
4= Richard WW574  |AAA |Senior 8 8 6 8 4 5 7 4 6/ 5 6 67/ 75
Hughes Mens
8= George EE12652 |AAA Senior 8 8 6 8 2 6 8 4 4 6 6 66/ 75
Digweed Mens
8= James EE107759 |AAA |Senior 7 8 6 7 3 5 8 4 6/ 6 6 66/ 75
Attwood Mens
8= James EE127052 |[AAA |Senior 8 8 5 8 3 5 8 4 6 6/ 5 66/ 75
Bradley-Day Mens
8= Jason EE100659 AAA Senior 7 7 5 8 4 6/ 7 4 6 6 6 66/ 75
Allaway Mens
8= Paul Cooper |EE106295 AAA |Senior 8 8 6 8 3 6/ 8 3 5 5 6 66/ 75

Mens
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14=

14=

14=

14=

20=

20=

20=

20=

20=

20=

26=

26=

26=

29=

29=

29=

29=

William Page

Andrew
White
Brett Hand

Richard
Bunning
Richard
Faulds
Steve
Brightwell
Timothy
Webster
Alexander
Lytwynchuk
Billy
Greenwood
Dean
Horswell
Joshua
Bridges
Mark Winser

Paul Thomas
Guy Franklin
Kelvin Walsh
Stewart
Cumming
Andy Moon
Cheryl Hall
Christopher
Orrin

Joshua
Bennion

EE138030

WW1067

EE62554

EE84951

EE187

EE19160

EE107539

EE140928

EE132464

EE38300

EE122460

EE99970

EE113492

EE99866

EE66028

552961

EE38554

EE103805

EE101801

EE134349

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

66 /
65/
65/
65/
65 /
65/
65/
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
62/
62/
62/

62/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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29=

34=

34=

34=

37=

37=

39=

39=

41=

41=

44=

44=

46

47

Mark
Goddard
Michael
Cyffin-Jones

EE52842

EE123747

Mickey Rouse |[EE19729

Tom Young

Adrian
Balham
David
Ferriman
Colin Will

Nigel Hart

Graham
Stirzaker
Lee Jackson

Philip
Thorrold
Jacob
O'Loughlin

554940

EE69348

EE120545

55993

WW635

EE1952

EE116749

EE61189

Ww2817

Robert Taylor EE88473

Nathan Hales EE116118

Phil
Rowbottom

EE48710

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

62/
61/
61/
61/
60 /
60 /
59/
59/
58/
58/
58/
56 /
56 /
55/

0/
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AA

# T/0 [Name CPSA

1= Alan Harris |SS5395

1= Hannah EE108958
Gibson

3= Carl EE9435
Bloxham

3= Georgia EE20297
Moule

3= Jack EE45494
Whitehouse

6= Alex Cobb |EE65796

6= Sam EE120661
Fitzgerald

8= Bob Blundell|[ EE106402

8= Lewis Steed |[EE109360

8= Michael EE21303
Neate

8= Paul Finney |[EE129151

12= Mark Delf |EE132851

12= Miles EE66809
Machin

12= Paul EE118675
Wheatley

12= Peter Jarvis |[EE83557

12= Peter Mylam EE28522

Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
Class |Cat
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Ladies
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Ladies
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Senior
Mens
AA Veteran
Mens
AA Veteran

Mens

AW W

[S2009

[ 3o ))

NN

O |00 00

9/ 10| 11
9/ 10| 11

Total
6l 6 6 66/

6 6 6 66/
7, 5 6/ 63/
4, 5 6 63/
7 6 6 63/
4/ 5 5 62/
4 6 6 62/
4, 6 5 61/
5 5 6 61/
7, 4 6/ 61/
6 6 4 61/
4, 6 5 60/
5 5 5/ 60/
4, 5 6 60/
5 6 6/ 60/

5 5 5/ 60/
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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12=

19

20=

20=

23=

23=

23=

23=

23=

23=

29=

29=

29=

29=

33=

33=

33=

36

Steven
Whitwell
Tristan
Hockey
John
Newman
Darcy
McBride

EE26025

EE31104

EE103026

EE136316

Derren Burn EE134506

John Bidwell EE5719

Andrew
Clifton
Daniel King

Emma
Stacey
Glenn Hunt

Jason
Taylor
Steven
Davis
Hamish
McDougall
Kallum
Burrell
Luke
Mortimer
Stephen
Leonard
Harry
Dickens
John Porter

John
Stanton
Paul Sadler

EE73876

EE135536

EE125027

EE56372

EE118050

EE110783

EE135267

EE139976

EE141168

EE90948

EE137206

EE135399

EE38112

EE129402

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

60 /
60 /
59/
58/
58/
58/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
57/
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
55/
55/
55/

53/
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75

75
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75

75
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37

38

38

38

Kevin EE10320 AA
Jobling

Amy EE124370 |AA
Easeman

Mark Fisher EE127612 |AA

Paul EE126744 AA
Heywood

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

3 7 6/ 6 3 1 6 2/ 6 5 6 51/ 75
0/ 75
0/ 75

0/ 75
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

A
Layout 1
Standl 1 2 3| 4 5 6 7/ 8 9 10 11
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6/ 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 8 8 6/ 8 5 6 8 6 8 6 6
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Callum EE140943 A Senior 3] 8 5 8 5 6 8 3 6 6 5 63/75
Jarvis Mens
1= Charlotte EE98398 A Senior 7/ 8 5 5 5/ 5 7 4 5 6 6 63/ 75
Hollands Ladies
1= Robert EE135960 A Junior 8 8 5 4 4 6 7 3 6 6 6 63/ 75
Kingston Mens
4 Philip Rust |EE118348 A Senior 7/ 8 6 8 4 5 7 3 4 5 5 62/ 75
Mens
5= Janine White (WW1638 A Senior 8 7 4 7 0 6/ 8 4 5 6 5 60/ 75
Ladies
5= Lucy Earl EE141076 A Junior 3] 8 3 8 5 6 8 4 4 6 5 60/ 75
Ladies
5= Ron EE142708 A Junior 6/ 8 5 7 3/ 5 6 3 5 6 6 60/ 75
Chipman Mens
8= Richard Pike [EE101977 A Veteran | 5/ 8 5/ 5 1 5 8 4 6 6 6 59/ 75
Mens
8= Robin Heal |EE27470 A Veteran | 8 8 4 8 2 5 7/ 3/ 4 5 5 59/ 75
Mens
10 Ed Morris EE139159 A Junior 6/ 7 6 5 3/ 4 7 4 4 6 6 58/ 75
Mens
11 Robert EE137604 A Senior 7/ 7 5 6 3/ 4 6 4 4 5 6 57/ 75
Kitchingman Mens
12 Scott Mann |EE143761 A Senior 6/ 8 3 8 0/ 5 8 4 5 5 4 56/ 75
Mens
13= Ben 556478 A Junior 8 4 3 8 2 3 7 3 6 6 5 55/ 75
Cumming Mens
13= Duane Hart |[EE108125 A Senior 6/ 7 5 7 2/ 5 4 4 5 6 4 55/ 75
Mens
13= Jason Ww2702 |A Senior 6/ 7/ 5 7 4 6 4 2 4 6 4 55/ 75
Thorne Mens
13= Lucy Pitt Ww2281 |A Senior 5 4 4 6 3 6 8 4 3 6 6 55/ 75

Ladies
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_
25
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
13= Ryan EE130206 A Senior 6/ 7 3 6 2/ 3 6 5 6/ 6 5 55/ 75
Johnson Mens
13= Simon Roe |EE107743 A Senior 7/ 6 4 7 3 6 5 3 5 6 3 55/ 75
Mens
13= Stuart EE113904 A Veteran| 7/ 5 5 7 2 3 7/ 4 4 6 5 55/ 75
Lobley Mens
20= Mark Gower [EE100883 A Veteran | 7| 7 4/ 6 1 4 7| 4 4 6 4 54/ 75
Mens
20= Neil Midgley EE124971 |A Senior 4, 8 3 6/ 3 4 7 3/ 5 5 6 54/ 75
Mens
22= Mark EE125114 |A Veteran | 5 7 3 8 2/ 3/ 5 3/ 6 5 6 53/ 75
Thomas Mens
22= Tom EE137786 A Senior 6/ 7 3 8 1/ 4 7 3 4 5 5 53/ 75
Paragreen Mens
24= Charlie EE139593 A Colt 7/ 4 3 8 4 3 6 3 4 6 4 52/ 75
Faulds Mens
24= David EE139000 A Senior 6/ 7/ 3 6 0 6 7 3 5 4 5 52/ 75
Middleton Mens
24= Gary Tugwell EE137141 A Senior 4 7 6 5 3 4 6/ 3/ 4 5 5 52/ 75
Mens
24= Peter EE129231 A Senior 57 3/ 8 1 2 8 3 4 5 6 52/ 75
Williams Mens
24= Rebecca EE125344 A Senior 5 6 3/ 5 5 6 5 3 4 4 6 52/ 75
Brown Ladies
24= Sam Beales |EE134540 A Junior 5 8 2/ 6 2 3 6/ 3 6 5 6 52/ 75
Mens
30= Barney EE131130 A Colt 6/ 5 3 8 3/ 2 6 5 3 6 4 51/ 75
Eastman Mens
30= Kerry Oakley EE124597 A Senior 3 8 3 7 2/ 5 7 3 3/ 6 4 51/ 75
Ladies
30= Natasha EE105601 A Senior 7/ 8 6 6 0 3 6 3 3 6 3 51/ 75
Vadasz Ladies
30= Sarah White EE103733 A Senior 6 6/ 5 5 3| 4 6/ 3] 4 4 5 51/ 75
Ladies
34 Luke Russell |[EE135869 A Junior 8 5 4 5 2 5 4 1 5 5 6 50/ 75
Mens
35= Ceyla Ismet |[EE128249 A Senior 4 8 4 7 1 5 5 4| 4 3| 4| 49/ 75
Ladies
35= Kevin EE130034 A Senior 7/ 6 5 4 1/ 3 4 3 6/ 5 5 49/ 75

Cartwright Mens
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35= Matthew EE139148 A
Bower

38 Finley EE142797 A
Bowles

39 Philip EE13695 A
Soanes

Junior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens

4/ 7 3/ 5 1 4 7, 3/ 5 5 5 49/ 75
5 8 3/ 6 1 4 4 1 3 2 3 40/ 75

0/ 75
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

B
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2/ 3/ 4 5 6/ 7/ 8 9/ 10 11
Round| 1/ 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 8 8| 6/ 8 5 6/ 8 6 8 6/ 6
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1= Michael EE123787 B Veteran | 7 7 4/ 7 2 6 8 3 6 5 6 61/ 75
Wragg Mens
1= Ruben EE136475 B Colt 7/ 8 6 8 3/ 6 6 2 4 5 6 61/ 75
Calton Mens
3= Connor EE143574 B Junior 7/ 7 3 8 2/ 5 7 4 4 6 5 58/ 75
Hodson Mens
3= Ricky Davis|EE115946 |B Senior 8 6 4 8 4 4 6 3 5 4 6 58/ 75
Mens
3= Samuel EE144357 B Colt 5 6/ 5 7 3 6 7 4 6 6 3 58/ 75
Coe Mens
6 Tristan EE143977 B Senior 8 5/ 2 8 3 5 7 4 3 6 5 56/ 75
Lambert Mens
7= Alasdair SS6639 B Colt 5 6 3/ 7 4 4 6/ 3 5 6 5 54/ 75
Turnbull Mens
7= Jamie EE116756 B Senior 57 4/ 7 3 4 7/ 3 5 5 4 54/ 75
Stringer Mens
7= Paul EE141375 B Senior 5 8 4/ 8 4 3 5 3 4 4 6 54/ 75
Thomas Mens
7= Stuart EE81985 B Veteran | 8 8 4 5 4 3| 6| 2| 4 6/ 4 54/ 75
Haywood Mens
11 Edward EE143135 B Colt 4 6/ 5 7 1 5 6 3 5 5 6 53/75
Cleverley Mens
12= Cameron |EE143582 B Junior 6| 4 4 8 4 5 5 5 5 3 3 52/ 75
Cobb Mens
12= Connor EE145276 B Colt 6/ 7 3 4 1/ 5 8 5 4 5 4 52/ 75
Davies Mens
12= Nigel Rock SS443 B Senior 5 6 6/ 7 3 3 6/ 3 4 4 5 52/ 75
Mens
15 Brian EE104511 B Senior 4 8 4 7 2 4 6 3 4 6 3 51/ 75
Davies Mens
16= Aaron EE144995 B Colt 6/ 8 4 8 2/ 5 6 1 3/ 5 2 50/ 75

Christie Mens
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16=

16=

16=

21

22=

22=

25=

25=

27

28=

28=

30=

30=

32=

32=

34

35

George EE143746
Dudley

Luke EE28525
Riddington

Matthew EE128294
Fisher

Steven EE122454
Brotherton

Katie EE135238
Durrant

Elliot EE146041
Langford

Megan EE131023
Gamble
Seth Peters EE141769

Catherine |EE141352

Smalley

Paul WW2752
Hoyland

Simon EE134681
Bubb

Benjamin |EE146449
Rivers

Ray EE140643
Sheppard

Geoffrey EE118474
Darton

Maximus |EE142793
Allen

Philip EE141433
Gerrans
Sian EE126098
Hoskins

Harry Pugh EE137340

Adrian Last EE87651

Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Colt
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

50 /
50 /
50 /
50 /
49 /
48 /
48 /
48 /
47/
47/
46 /
45 /
45 /
44 /
44 /
41/
41/
40 /

0/
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75

75

75

75

75

75
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75

75

75
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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C
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Robert EE146089 C Veteran
Scotford-Smith Mens
2= David Curtis EE144679 C Senior
Mens
2= Graham Stride [EE120240 C Senior
Mens
4 Jason Housby EE145209 |C Senior
Mens
5 Bradley Turner EE140186 C Senior
Mens
6 Fern Lancaster EE142682 C Colt
Ladies
7 Timothy EE92886 |C Senior
Manbhire Mens
8 Gray Dudek EE144892 C Senior
Mens
9= Charles Worby |EE98583 |C Veteran
Mens
9= Emily EE141843 |C Colt
Chumbley Ladies
9= Tom Hayler EE140665 C Senior
Mens
12 Neil Gillies EE137325 |C Senior
Mens
13 Garry Head EE143614 C Senior
Mens
14 Oliver Moore EE100084 C* Senior
Mens
15 Paul Briggs EE80194 C Veteran
Mens
16 Jane King EE83967 |C Veteran

Ladies

[y

NN

w w

(2019

NN

0

Total
3] 5 5 56/

4 4 4 55/
4 6 6 55/
5 6 4 52/
5 5 4 50/
4 6 6 49/
4 6 4 48/
5 6 2 46/
4 4 3 45/
4 5 4 45/
4 3 4 45/
6 5 4 44/
4 6 4 43/
2 4 4 40/
3 4 3 38/

5 2 5 37/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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17

18

19

20

21=

Kyle

Summerfield
Philip Harper
Lain Blamey
Lucy Christie

John Faragher

Simon Tynan

EE144203

EE132712

EE129813

EE143253

EE144512

EE120688

Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens

35/
34/
33/
25/

0/

0/

75

75

75

75

75

75
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Colt
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Ruben Calton EE136475 |B Colt
Mens
2 Samuel Coe EE144357 B Colt
Mens
3 John Porter |EE135399 |AA Colt
Mens
4 Alasdair SS6639 B Colt
Turnbull Mens
5 Edward EE143135 B Colt
Cleverley Mens
6= Charlie EE139593 A Colt
Faulds Mens
6= Connor EE145276 B Colt
Davies Mens
8 Barney EE131130 A Colt
Eastman Mens
9= Aaron EE144995 |B Colt
Christie Mens
9= George EE143746 B Colt
Dudley Mens
11 Fern EE142682 C Colt
Lancaster Ladies
12= Elliot EE146041 B Colt
Langford Mens
12= Seth Peters |[EE141769 B Colt
Mens
14= Benjamin EE146449 B Colt
Rivers Mens
14= Emily EE141843 C Colt
Chumbley Ladies
16 Maximus EE142793 B Colt
Allen Mens

[

w w

(62009

N

9/ 10| 11
9/ 10| 11

Total
61/

58 /
55/
54 /
53/
52/
52/
51/
50 /
50 /
49 /
48 /
48 /
45 /
45 /

a4 /
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75

75
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75
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Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 15 of 37 (04/09/2022 15:22)

=
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
17 Finley Bowles EE142797 |A Colt 5 8 3 6 1 4 4 1 3| 2 3 40/ 75
Mens
18 Kyle EE144203 C Colt 20 3/ 27 1 1 6 2 2 5 4 35/ 75
Summerfield Mens
19 Lain Blamey EE129813 |C Colt 3 4 1 2 1 4 4 3 4 6 1 33/ 75

Mens
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A CPsA
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

Junior
Layout 1
Stand| 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Round| 1| 2| 3| 4/ 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
Targets| 8 8 6/ 8 5 6/ 8 6 8 6 6
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat Total
1 William EE138030 AAA |Junior 5/ 7 5 8 5 6 8 4 6 6 6 66/ 75
Page Mens
2 Robert EE135960 A Junior 8 8 5 4 4 6 7 3 6/ 6/ 6 63/ 75
Kingston Mens
3= Lucy Earl |EE141076 A Junior 3] 8 3/ 8 5/ 6 8 4 4 6 5 60/ 75
Ladies
3= Ron EE142708 |A Junior 6 8 5 7 3 5 6 3 5 6/ 6 60/ 75
Chipman Mens
3= Tristan EE31104 |AA Junior 5/ 8 4 7 4 6 8 2 5 6 5 60/ 75
Hockey Mens
6= Connor EE143574 B Junior 77 3 8 2 5 7 4 4 6/ 5 58/ 75
Hodson Mens
6= Darcy EE136316 AA Junior 77 5 7 2 4 8 2 5 5 6 58/ 75
McBride Mens
6= Ed Morris |EE139159 A Junior 6 7 6 5 3 4 7 4 4 6/ 6 58/ 75
Mens
9 Daniel EE135536 AA Junior 2 8 6 7 3 5 6 3 5 6/ 6 57/ 75
King Mens
10= Jacob WwW2817 |AAA Junior 8 7 2 8 3 6 6 2 5 6/ 3 56/ 75
O'Loughlin Mens
10= Kallum EE139976 AA Junior 4 8/ 6 8 2 3/ 6 3 4 6/ 6 56/ 75
Burrell Mens
12= Ben SS6478 A Junior 8 4 3 8 2 3 7 3 6/ 6/ 5 55/ 75
Cumming Mens
12= Harry EE137206 AA Junior 77 5 8 3 2 6 2 4 5 6 55/ 75
Dickens Mens
14= Cameron |EE143582 B Junior 6 4 4 8 4 5 5 5 5 3] 3 52/ 75
Cobb Mens
14= Sam EE134540 A Junior 5 8 2/ 6 2/ 3 6/ 3 6 5 6 52/ 75
Beales Mens
16 Luke EE135869 A Junior 8 5 4 5 2 5 4 1 5 5 6 50/ 75

Russell Mens
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17

18

19

20

Matthew
Bower

EE139148 A

Harry Pugh EE137340 B

Lucy
Christie
John
Faragher

EE143253 |C

EE144512 |C

Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Ladies
Junior
Mens

4, 7 3/ 5 1 4 7 3 5 5 5 49/ 75

4/ 7 1 8 0 2 5 0/ 5 5 3 40/ 75

51 21 0 2/ 6 1 1

1

5 25/ 75

0/ 75
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Ladies
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1 Hannah EE108958 |AA Senior
Gibson Ladies
2= Charlotte EE98398 A Senior
Hollands Ladies
2= Georgia EE20297 AA Senior
Moule Ladies
4 Cheryl EE103805 AAA |Senior
Hall Ladies
5= Janine WW1638 A Senior
White Ladies
5= Lucy Earl |[EE141076 A Junior
Ladies
7 Emma EE125027 |AA Senior
Stacey Ladies
8 Lucy Pitt |WW2281 A Senior
Ladies
9 Rebecca |EE125344 A Senior
Brown Ladies
10= Kerry EE124597 |A Senior
Oakley Ladies
10= Natasha |EE105601 A Senior
Vadasz Ladies
10= Sarah EE103733 |A Senior
White Ladies
13= Ceyla EE128249 A Senior
Ismet Ladies
13= Fern EE142682 C Colt
Lancaster Ladies
13= Katie EE135238 B Senior
Durrant Ladies
16 Megan EE131023 B Senior

Gamble Ladies

N[N

w w

(2009

NN

a0

Total
6/ 6 6 66/

5 6 6/ 63/
4 5 6 63/
7 6 6/ 62/
5/ 6 5 60/
4 6 5 60/
5 5 4| 57/
3] 6, 6/ 55/
4 4 6 52/
3 6 4 51/
3 6 3] 51/
4 4 5 51/
4 3 4 49/
4 6 6 49/
4 5 6 49/

4 5 5 48/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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17

18

19

20

21

22

Catherine
Smalley
Emily
Chumbley
Sian
Hoskins
Jane King

Lucy
Christie
Amy
Easeman

EE141352

EE141843

EE126098

EE83967

EE143253

EE124370

AA

Senior
Ladies
Colt
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Veteran
Ladies
Junior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies

47/
45 /
41/
37/
25/

0/

75

75

75

75

75

75

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
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Mens
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Chris EE96439 AAA |Senior
Childerhouse Mens
1= Samuel Usher |[EE129712 AAA |Senior
Mens
3 Martin Myers EE88811 AAA |Senior
Mens
4= Julian Freeman EE86511 |AAA |Senior
Mens
4= Martin Doughty EE25609 |AAA Veteran
Mens
4= Nathan Skinner |[EE118830 |[AAA |Senior
Mens
4= Richard Hughes WW574 AAA Senior
Mens
8= Alan Harris SS5395 AA Senior
Mens
8= George EE12652 |AAA |Senior
Digweed Mens
8= James Attwood EE107759 | AAA |Senior
Mens
8= James Bradley- EE127052 AAA |Senior
Day Mens
8= Jason Allaway |EE100659 AAA |Senior
Mens
8= Paul Cooper EE106295 AAA |Senior
Mens
8= William Page EE138030 AAA |Junior
Mens
15= Andrew White WW1067 |AAA Senior
Mens
15= Brett Hand EE62554 AAA |Senior

Mens

N[N

w w

(2009

NN

0

Total
6/ 6 5 69/

6 6 6 69/
4 6 6 68/
7 6 5 67/
6 6 6 67/
8 3 6 67/
6 5 6 67/
6 6 6 66/
4 6 6 66/
6 6 6 66/
6 6 5 66/
6 6 6 66/
5 5 6/ 66/
6 6 6 66/
6 6 6 65/

5 6 6/ 65/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

>

/
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15=

15=

15=

15=

21=

21=

21=

21=

27=

27=

27=

27=

34=

34=

34=

Richard
Bunning
Richard Faulds

Steve
Brightwell
Timothy
Webster
Alexander
Lytwynchuk
Billy
Greenwood
Dean Horswell

Joshua Bridges
Mark Winser
Paul Thomas
Callum Jarvis
Carl Bloxham
Guy Franklin
Jack
Whitehouse
Kelvin Walsh
Robert
Kingston
Stewart
Cumming
Alex Cobb
Andy Moon

Christopher
Orrin

EE84951

EE187

EE19160

EE107539

EE140928

EE132464

EE38300

EE122460

EE99970

EE113492

EE140943

EE9435

EE99866

EE45494

EE66028

EE135960

552961

EE65796

EE38554

EE101801

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

65 /
65 /
65 /
65 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
64 /
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
63/
62/
62/

62/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

>
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34=

34=

34=

34=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

41=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

50=

Joshua Bennion EE134349

Mark Goddard
Philip Rust
Sam Fitzgerald
Bob Blundell
Lewis Steed
Michael Cyffin-
Jones

Michael Neate
Michael Wragg
Mickey Rouse
Paul Finney
Ruben Calton
Tom Young
Adrian Balham
David Ferriman
Mark Delf
Miles Machin
Paul Wheatley

Peter Jarvis

Peter Mylam

EE52842

EE118348

EE120661

EE106402

EE109360

EE123747

EE21303

EE123787

EE19729

EE129151

EE136475

554940

EE69348

EE120545

EE132851

EE66809

EE118675

EE83557

EE28522

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

62/
62/
62/
62/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
61/
60/
60/
60/
60/
60/
60/

60/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

>

/
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50= Ron Chipman |EE142708
50= Steven EE26025
Whitwell
50= Tristan Hockey EE31104
60= Colin Will S5993
60= John Newman |EE103026
60= Nigel Hart WW635
60= Richard Pike EE101977
60= Robin Heal EE27470
65= Connor Hodson EE143574
65= Darcy McBride |EE136316
65= Derren Burn EE134506
65= Ed Morris EE139159
65= Graham EE1952
Stirzaker

65= John Bidwell EE5719
65= Lee Jackson EE116749
65= Philip Thorrold |EE61189
65= Ricky Davis EE115946
65= Samuel Coe EE144357
75= Andrew Clifton EE73876
75= Daniel King EE135536

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens

60 /
60 /
60 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
59 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
58 /
57/

57/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

>
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75

75

75

75

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

81

90

90

90

90

90

90

90

Glenn Hunt EE56372
Jason Taylor EE118050
Robert EE137604
Kitchingman

Steven Davis EE110783
Hamish EE135267
McDougall

Jacob ww2817
O'Loughlin

Kallum Burrell |[EE139976

Luke Mortimer EE141168

Robert EE146089
Scotford-Smith

Robert Taylor |EE88473
Scott Mann EE143761
Stephen EE90948
Leonard

Tristan Lambert EE143977
Ben Cumming SS6478
David Curtis EE144679
Duane Hart EE108125
Graham Stride |EE120240
Harry Dickens |EE137206
Jason Thorne |\WW2702

John Porter EE135399

AA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AA

AA

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens

57/
57/
57/
57/
56/
56 /
56 /
56 /
56/
56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
55/
55/
55/
55/
55/
55/

55/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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90=

90=

90=

90=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

102=

108=

108=

108=

108=

112=

112=

112=

112=

112=

John Stanton
Nathan Hales
Ryan Johnson
Simon Roe
Stuart Lobley
Alasdair
Turnbull
Jamie Stringer
Mark Gower
Neil Midgley
Paul Thomas
Stuart
Haywood
Edward
Cleverley
Mark Thomas
Paul Sadler
Tom Paragreen
Cameron Cobb
Charlie Faulds
Connor Davies
David

Middleton
Gary Tugwell

EE38112

EE116118

EE130206

EE107743

EE113904

556639

EE116756

EE100883

EE124971

EE141375

EE81985

EE143135

EE125114

EE129402

EE137786

EE143582

EE139593

EE145276

EE139000

EE137141

Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

55 /
55/
55 /
55 /
55 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
54 /
53/
53/
53/
53/
52/
52/
52/
52/

52/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

>
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112=

112=

112=

112=

121=

121=

121=

124=

124=

124=

124=

124=

124=

124=

131=

131=

133=

133=

133=

136

Jason Housby
Nigel Rock
Peter Williams
Sam Beales
Barney
Eastman

Brian Davies
Kevin Jobling
Aaron Christie
Bradley Turner
George Dudley
Luke
Riddington
Luke Russell
Matthew Fisher
Steven
Brotherton
Kevin
Cartwright
Matthew Bower
Elliot Langford
Seth Peters
Timothy

Manhire
Paul Hoyland

EE145209

S5443

EE129231

EE134540

EE131130

EE104511

EE10320

EE144995

EE140186

EE143746

EE28525

EE135869

EE128294

EE122454

EE130034

EE139148

EE146041

EE141769

EE92886

Ww2752

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Junior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens

52/
52/
52/
52/
51/
51/
51/
50 /
50 /
50 /
50 /
50 /
50 /
50 /
49 /
49 /
48 /
48 /
48 /

47 /

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

>
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137=

137=

139=

139=

139=

139=

143=

143=

143=

146

147

148=

148=

148=

151

152

153

154

155=

155=

Gray Dudek
Simon Bubb
Benjamin
Rivers
Charles Worby
Ray Sheppard
Tom Hayler
Geoffrey
Darton
Maximus Allen
Neil Gillies
Garry Head
Philip Gerrans
Finley Bowles
Harry Pugh
Oliver Moore
Paul Briggs
Kyle
Summerfield
Philip Harper
Lain Blamey

Adrian Last

John Faragher

EE144892

EE134681

EE146449

EE98583

EE140643

EE140665

EE118474

EE142793

EE137325

EE143614

EE141433

EE142797

EE137340

EE100084

EE80194

EE144203

EE132712

EE129813

EE87651

EE144512

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Colt
Mens
Junior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Colt
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Junior
Mens

46 /
46 /
45 /
45 /
45 /
45 /
44 /
44 /
44 /
43/
41/
40 /
40 /
40 /
38/
35/
34/
33/
0/

0/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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155= Mark Fisher EE127612 AA
155= Paul Heywood EE126744 AA
155= Phil Rowbottom [EE48710 |AAA
155= Philip Soanes |EE13695 A
155= Simon Tynan |EE120688 C

Senior
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Senior
Mens

0/
0/
0/
0/
0/

75

75

75

75

>y

/
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Senior
Layout
Stand
Round
Targets
# T/0 Name CPSA Class |Cat
1= Chris EE96439 |AAA Senior
Childerhouse Mens
1= Samuel EE129712 |[AAA Senior
Usher Mens
3 Martin Myers |[EE88811 |AAA |Senior
Mens
4= Julian EE86511 |AAA Senior
Freeman Mens
4= Nathan EE118830 |[AAA Senior
Skinner Mens
4= Richard WW574 AAA Senior
Hughes Mens
7= Alan Harris |SS5395 AA Senior
Mens
7= George EE12652 |AAA |Senior
Digweed Mens
7= Hannah EE108958 |AA Senior
Gibson Ladies
7= James EE107759 |[AAA Senior
Attwood Mens
7= James EE127052 AAA Senior
Bradley-Day Mens
7= Jason EE100659 |[AAA Senior
Allaway Mens
7= Paul Cooper |EE106295 AAA |Senior
Mens
14= Andrew WW1067 AAA |Senior
White Mens
14= Brett Hand EE62554 |AAA Senior
Mens
14= Richard EE84951 |AAA |Senior

Bunning Mens

NN

w w

(2009

(e[ 2}{))

NN

0

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 30 of 37 (04/09/2022 15:22)

_
25
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
14= Richard EE187 AAA |Senior 5/ 8 5/ 8 3/ 6 8 3 7/ 6 6 65/ 75
Faulds Mens
14= Timothy EE107539 AAA |Senior 7 8 6 8 3 4 8 3 7 5 6 65/ 75
Webster Mens
19= Alexander EE140928 AAA |Senior 7 8 5 8 3 5 8 4 6 5 5 64/ 75
Lytwynchuk Mens
19= Billy EE132464 AAA |Senior 7 8 6 7 4 5 8 2 6 6/ 5 64/ 75
Greenwood Mens
19= Joshua EE122460 |[AAA Senior 7 6 6 6 3 6 7 5 7 5 6 64/ 75
Bridges Mens
19= Mark Winser |[EE99970 |AAA |Senior 8 8 6 7 3 5 8 3 4 6/ 6 64/ 75
Mens
19= Paul Thomas EE113492 AAA |Senior 6 8 6 7 4 5 7 4 5 6/ 6 64/ 75
Mens
24= Callum Jarvis [EE140943 |A Senior 3] 8 5 8 5 6 8 3 6/ 6 5 63/ 75
Mens
24= Charlotte EE98398 A Senior 7 8 5 5 5 5 7 4 5 6/ 6 63/ 75
Hollands Ladies
24= Georgia EE20297 AA Senior 7 6 6 8 3 6 7 5 4 5 6 63/ 75
Moule Ladies
24= Guy Franklin [EE99866 |AAA Senior 7 8 6 8 4 5 6 4 4 5 6 63/ 75
Mens
24= Jack EE45494 AA Senior 57 5 8 4 6 6/ 3 7/ 6 6 63/ 75
Whitehouse Mens
24= Kelvin Walsh EE66028 |AAA |Senior 6 8 6 6 4 5 8 4 5 6/ 5 63/ 75
Mens
24= Stewart §S2961 AAA |Senior 6 8 4 6 4 5 8 4 6 6/ 6 63/ 75
Cumming Mens
31= Alex Cobb EE65796 AA Senior 6 8 5 8 3 5 8 5 4 5 5 62/ 75
Mens
31= Cheryl Hall EE103805 AAA |Senior 6 7 6 8 3 5 5 3 7 6/ 6 62/ 75
Ladies
31= Christopher |EE101801 AAA Senior 6 6 5 7 4 6 7 4 5 6/ 6 62/ 75
Orrin Mens
31= Joshua EE134349 AAA |Senior 8 6 5 8 1 6 7 3 6 6/ 6 62/ 75
Bennion Mens
31= Mark EE52842 |AAA |Senior 57 6/ 8 4 5 7 3 5 6 6 62/ 75
Goddard Mens
31= Philip Rust EE118348 A Senior 7 8 6 8 4 5 7 3 4 5 5 62/ 75

Mens
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Py
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association

31= Sam EE120661 AA Senior 5 8 6/ 7 5 5 7 3 4 6 6 62/ 75
Fitzgerald Mens

38= Bob Blundell |[EE106402 |AA Senior 7 8 5 7 3 5 7 4 4 6/ 5 61/ 75
Mens

38= Lewis Steed |EE109360 AA Senior 5 8 4 7 3 6/ 7 5 5 5 6 61/ 75
Mens

38= Michael EE123747 |AAA |Senior 5 8 3 8 3 6/ 8 4 4 6 6 61/ 75
Cyffin-Jones Mens

38= Michael EE21303 |AA Senior 8 6 5 5 5 6 6 3 7 4 6 61/ 75
Neate Mens

38= Tom Young |SS4940 AAA Senior 6 8 5 7 4 6 6 3 4 6/ 6 61/ 75
Mens

43= David EE120545 |AAA |Senior 4 8 6 8 3 6 7 4 4 6 4 60/ 75
Ferriman Mens

43= Janine White WW1638 |A Senior 8 7 4 7 0 6 8 4 5 6/ 5 60/ 75
Ladies

43= Mark Delf EE132851 AA Senior 8 7 5 6 4 5 7 3 4 6/ 5 60/ 75
Mens

43= Paul EE118675 AA Senior 7 8 5 7 3 6 6 3 4 5 6 60/ 75
Wheatley Mens

47 = Colin Will 55993 AAA |Senior 7/ 8 6 6 3 4 6 2 7 5 5 59/ 75
Mens

47 = John EE103026 |AA Senior 5 8 4 8 4 5 7 5 2/ 5 6 59/ 75
Newman Mens

49= Derren Burn EE134506 AA Senior 5 8 5 6 2/ 6 8 3 4 6 5 58/ 75
Mens

49= Lee Jackson |EE116749 AAA |Senior 7 8 4 7 4 4 7 3 4 5 5 58/ 75
Mens

49= Ricky Davis |EE115946 B Senior 8 6 4 8 4 4 6 3 5 4 6 58/ 75
Mens

52= Andrew EE73876 |AA Senior 6/ 8 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 6/ 5 57/ 75
Clifton Mens

52= Emma EE125027 |AA Senior 7/ 7 4 6 3 5 7 4 5 5 4 57/ 75
Stacey Ladies

52= Jason Taylor [EE118050 |AA Senior 8 8 4 6 2 5 6 3 5 6 4 57/ 75
Mens

52= Robert EE137604 A Senior 7 7/ 5 6 3 4 6 4 4 5 6 57/ 75
Kitchingman Mens

52= Steven Davis [EE110783 AA Senior 8 6 3 8 3 4 7 3 6 6 3 57/ 75

Mens
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57=

57=

57=

57=

57=

57=

63=

63=

63=

63=

63=

63=

63=

71=

71=

74=

74=

76=

Hamish
McDougall
Luke
Mortimer
Robert Taylor

Scott Mann

Stephen
Leonard
Tristan
Lambert
David Curtis

Duane Hart
Graham
Stride

Jason Thorne
Lucy Pitt
Nathan Hales
Ryan
Johnson
Simon Roe
Jamie
Stringer

Neil Midgley
Paul Thomas
Paul Sadler
Tom
Paragreen

David
Middleton

EE135267

EE141168

EE88473

EE143761

EE90948

EE143977

EE144679

EE108125

EE120240

Ww2702

Ww2281

EE116118

EE130206

EE107743

EE116756

EE124971

EE141375

EE129402

EE137786

EE139000

AA

AA

AAA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

56 /
56 /
56 /
56 /
56/
56 /
55/
55/
55/
55/
55/
55/
55/
55/
54/
54/
54 /
53/
53/

52/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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76

76

76

76

76

82

82

82

82

86

86

86

89

89

89

92

92

94

95

96

Gary Tugwell

EE137141

Jason Housby EE145209

Nigel Rock

Peter
Williams
Rebecca
Brown

Brian Davies

Kerry Oakley

Natasha
Vadasz
Sarah White

Bradley
Turner
Matthew
Fisher
Steven
Brotherton
Ceyla Ismet

Katie Durrant

Kevin
Cartwright
Megan
Gamble
Timothy
Manhire
Catherine
Smalley
Gray Dudek

Ray
Sheppard

55443

EE129231

EE125344

EE104511

EE124597

EE105601

EE103733

EE140186

EE128294

EE122454

EE128249

EE135238

EE130034

EE131023

EE92886

EE141352

EE144892

EE140643

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens

Senior
Mens

52/
52/
52/
52/
52/
51/
51/
51/
51/
50 /
50/
50 /
49 /
49 /
49 /
48 /
48 /
47/
46 /

45/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75
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98

99

100=

100=

102

103=

103=

103=

Tom Hayler
Neil Gillies
Garry Head
Philip
Gerrans
Sian Hoskins
Oliver Moore
Amy
Easeman

Mark Fisher

Simon Tynan

EE140665

EE137325

EE143614

EE141433

EE126098

EE100084

EE124370

EE127612

EE120688

C*

AA

AA

Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Ladies
Senior
Mens
Senior
Mens

45 /
44 /
43/
41/
41/
40 /
0/
0/

0/

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

75

>

/

CPSA

Clay Pigeon Shooting Association



Page 35 of 37 (04/09/2022 15:22)

Veteran

Layout

Stand

Round

Targets
# T/0 [Name CPSA Class |Cat

1 Martin Doughty EE25609 |AAA |Veteran
Mens

2 Steve EE19160 AAA |Veteran
Brightwell Mens

3 Dean Horswell |[EE38300 |AAA |Veteran
Mens

4 Carl Bloxham |EE9435 AA Veteran
Mens

5 Andy Moon EE38554 |AAA |Veteran
Mens

6= Michael Wragg EE123787 B Veteran
Mens

6= Mickey Rouse |EE19729 AAA Veteran
Mens

6= Paul Finney EE129151 AA Veteran
Mens

9= Adrian Balham |EE69348 |AAA Veteran
Mens

9= Miles Machin EE66809 AA Veteran
Mens

9= Peter Jarvis EE83557 AA Veteran
Mens

9= Peter Mylam EE28522 AA Veteran
Mens

9= Steven EE26025 |AA Veteran
Whitwell Mens

14= Nigel Hart WW635 AAA Veteran
Mens

14= Richard Pike EE101977 A Veteran
Mens

14= Robin Heal EE27470 A Veteran

Mens

NN

w w

(2009

NN

) 0

Total
6/ 6 6 67/

4, 6 6 65/
5 6 6/ 64/
7 5 6/ 63/
2 6/ 6 62/
6 5 6/ 61/
5 4 5/ 61/
6 6 4 61/
5 6 5 60/
5 5 5| 60/
5 6 6/ 60/
5 5 5| 60/
4/ 6 6 60/
6 6 5 59/
6 6 6 59/

4/ 5 5 59/
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17=

17=

20

21

22=

24=

24=

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36=

Graham
Stirzaker
John Bidwell
Philip Thorrold

Glenn Hunt

Robert

Scotford-Smith

John Stanton
Stuart Lobley
Mark Gower
Stuart
Haywood
Mark Thomas
Kevin Jobling
Luke
Riddington
Paul Hoyland
Simon Bubb
Charles Worby
Geoffrey
Darton

Paul Briggs
Jane King

Philip Harper

Adrian Last

EE1952

EE5719

EE61189

EE56372

EE146089

EE38112

EE113904

EE100883

EE81985

EE125114

EE10320

EE28525

WWw2752

EE134681

EE98583

EE118474

EE80194

EE83967

EE132712

EE87651

Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens
Veteran
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Veteran
Mens
Veteran
Mens

58 /
58 /
58 /
57/
56 /
55 /
55 /
54 /
54 /
53/
51/
50 /
47/
46 /
45/
44/
38/
37/
34/
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<
)
Clay Pigeon Shooting Association
36= Paul Heywood |EE126744 AA Veteran 0/ 75
Mens
36= Phil Rowbottom EE48710 |AAA |Veteran 0/ 75
Mens
36= Philip Soanes |EE13695 A Veteran 0/ 75

Mens



